
 

 
DAY 

STUDENTS DEPUTY LEADERS  TEAM LEADERS  
TIME ACTIVITY TIME ACTIVITY TIME ACTIVITY 

TUESDAY 
April 9th  

12:00-20:00 
19:00 

Arrival and registration 
Dinner     (MHR) 

12:00-20:00 
19:00 

 

Arrival and registration 
Dinner and Cocktail (MHR) 
 

12:00-20:00 
19:00 
21:00 

Arrival and registration 
Dinner and Cocktail (MHR) 
Transfer to (HR) 

WEDNESDAY 
April 10th 

8:00 
10:00 
10:30 

11:00-12:00 
12:00-13:00 
13:00-14:00 
14:00-19:00 

19:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Transfer to (AulaMagna) 
Press Conference  (AulaMagna) 
OPENING CEREMONY (AulaMagna) 
Bar Lunch (next to AulaMagna) 
Folk music and dance show  (SCH) 
Free time 
Dinner     (MHR) 

8:00 
10:00 

  10:30 
11:00-12:00 

  12:00-13:00 
13:00-14:00 
14:00-19:00 

19:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Transfer to (AulaMagna) 
Press Conference (AulaMagna) 
OPENING CEREMONY(AulaMagna) 
Bar Lunch (next to AulaMagna) 
Folk music and dance show (SCH) 
Free time 
Dinner     (MHR) 

8:00 
10:00 
10:30 

11:00-12:00 
12:00-13:00 
15:00-21:30 

 
19:00 

Breakfast (HR) 
Transfer to (AulaMagna) 
Press Conference(AulaMagna) 
OPENING CEREMONY (AulaMagna) 
Bar Lunch (next to AulaMagna) 
Jury Meeting: Approval of the competition 
problems 
Dinner     (HR) 

THURSDAY 
April 11th 

8:00 
9:00 

10:00-15:00 
 

15:30 
16:00-20:00 

20:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Transfer to Principal Library of TUIASI 
COMPETITION TIME 
 
Lunch (MHR) 
Free time 
Dinner (MHR) 

8:00 
9:00 

10:00-10:30 
10:30-15:00 

15:30 
16:30-20:00 

20:00 
21:00-24:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Transfer to Principal Library of TUIASI 
Answering questions 
Grading schemes and grading teams 
Lunch (MHR) 
Jury Meeting and grading 
Dinner  (MHR) 
Grading (MHR) 

8:00 
8:45 

10:00-10:30 
10:30-15:00 

15:30 
16:30-20:00 

20:00 
21:00-24:00 

Breakfast (HR) 
Transfer to Principal Library of TUIASI 
Answering questions 
Grading schemes and grading teams 
Lunch (MHR) 
Jury Meeting and grading 
Dinner  (MHR) 
Grading (MHR) 

FRIDAY 
April 12th 

8:00 
9:00-18:00 

 
 

19:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Excursion  
Iași - Rugionasa – Neamț Castle-Neamț,Agapia 
Monastery - Iași (the lunch at Targu Neamț) 
Dinner     (MHR) 

8:00 
9:00-18:00 

 
 

19:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Excursion  
Iași - Rugionasa – Neamț Castle-Neamț,Agapia 
Monastery - Iași (the lunch at Targu Neamț) 
Dinner     (MHR) 

8:00 
9:00-18:00 

 
 

19:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Excursion  
Iași - Rugionasa – Neamț Castle-Neamț,Agapia 
Monastery - Iași (the lunch at Targu Neamț) 
Dinner     (MHR) 

SATURDAY 
April  13th 

8:00 
10:00-11:00 

 
13:00 

14:00-15:30 
17:00-18:30 
19:00-23:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Visit-The Palace of Culture 
Sightseeing Tour of the city 
Lunch (MHR) 
Visit – AMAZON company 
Awards Ceremony at Palace Congress Hall 
Farewell Party – Festive Dinner (MHR) 

8:00 
9:00-13:00 

13:00 
13:30 

 
   17:00-18:30 

19:00-23:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Appeals (MHR) 
Approving final scores and medals (MHR) 
Lunch (MHR) 
 
Awards Ceremony at Palace Congress Hall 
Farewell Party – Festive Dinner (MHR) 

8:00 
9:00-13:00 

13:00 
13:30 

     
    17:00-18:30 

19:00-23:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Appeals (MHR) 
Approving final scores and medals (MHR) 
Lunch (MHR) 
 
Awards Ceremony at Palace Congress Hall 
Farewell Party – Festive Dinner (MHR) 

SUNDAY 
April 14th 

8:00 
9:00-12:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Departure 

8:00 
9:00-12:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Departure 

8:00 
9:00-12:00 

Breakfast (MHR) 
Departure 

 

(AulaMagna)- Aula Magna “Carmen Sylva” of the Technical University “Gheorghe Asachi” of Iași 

(SCH)- Student’s Culture Hall 

(MHR) – MOLDOVA Hotel & Restaurant 

 (HR)-Hotel RAMADA 


