PROGRAMME

	STUDENTS		DEPUTY LEADERS		TEAM LEADERS	
DAY	TIME	ACTIVITY	TIME	ACTIVITY	TIME	ACTIVITY
TUESDAY	12:00-20:00	Arrival and registration	12:00-20:00	Arrival and registration	12:00-20:00	Arrival and registration
April 9 th	19:00	Dinner (MHR)	19:00	Dinner and Cocktail (MHR)	19:00	Dinner and Cocktail (MHR)
7.6 3					21:00	Transfer to (HR)
WEDNESDAY	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)		Breakfast (MHR)	8:00	Breakfast (HR)
April 10th	10:00	Transfer to (AulaMagna)		Transfer to (AulaMagna)	10:00	Transfer to (AulaMagna)
•	10:30	Press Conference (AulaMagna)		Press Conference (AulaMagna)	10:30	Press Conference(AulaMagna)
	11:00-12:00	•		OPENING CEREMONY(AulaMagna)		OPENING CEREMONY (AulaMagna)
	12:00-13:00	Bar Lunch (next to AulaMagna)		Bar Lunch (next to AulaMagna)		Bar Lunch (next to AulaMagna)
	13:00-14:00 14:00-19:00		14:00-14:00	Folk music and dance show (SCH)	15:00-21:30	Jury Meeting: Approval of the competition problems
	19:00	Pree time Dinner (MHR)		Pree time Dinner (MHR)	19:00	
THURSDAY.	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)		Breakfast (MHR)	8:00	Dinner (HR) Breakfast (HR)
THURSDAY	9:00	Transfer to Principal Library of TUIASI		Transfer to Principal Library of TUIASI	8:45	Transfer to Principal Library of TUIASI
April 11 th	10:00-15:00	COMPETITION TIME		Answering questions		Answering questions
	10.00-15.00	CONTRACTOR THAT		Grading schemes and grading teams		Grading schemes and grading teams
	15:30	Lunch (MHR)		Lunch (MHR)	15:30	Lunch (MHR)
	16:00-20:00	Free time		Jury Meeting and grading		Jury Meeting and grading
	20:00	Dinner (MHR)		Dinner (MHR)	20:00	Dinner (MHR)
		, · · · ·		Grading (MHR)	21:00-24:00	Grading (MHR)
FRIDAY	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)		Breakfast (MHR)	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)
April 12 th	9:00-18:00	Excursion	9:00-18:00	Excursion	9:00-18:00	Excursion
April 12		laşi - Rugionasa – Neamţ Castle-Neamţ, Agapia		lași - Rugionasa – Neamț Castle-Neamț,Agapia		laşi - Rugionasa – Neamţ Castle-Neamţ, Agapia
		Monastery - Iași (the lunch at Targu Neamț)		Monastery - Iași (the lunch at Targu Neamț)		Monastery - Iași (the lunch at Targu Neamț)
	19:00	Dinner (MHR)	19:00	Dinner (MHR)	19:00	Dinner (MHR)
SATURDAY	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)		Breakfast (MHR)	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)
April 13th	10:00-11:00	Visit-The Palace of Culture		Appeals (MHR)	9:00-13:00	Appeals (MHR)
		Sightseeing Tour of the city		Approving final scores and medals (MHR)	13:00	Approving final scores and medals (MHR)
	13:00	Lunch (MHR)	13:30	Lunch (MHR)	13:30	Lunch (MHR)
	14:00-15:30	Visit – AMAZON company				
	17:00-18:30	Awards Ceremony at Palace Congress Hall		Awards Ceremony at Palace Congress Hall		Awards Ceremony at Palace Congress Hall
	19:00-23:00	Farewell Party – Festive Dinner (MHR)		Farewell Party – Festive Dinner (MHR)		Farewell Party – Festive Dinner (MHR)
SUNDAY	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)		Breakfast (MHR)	8:00	Breakfast (MHR)
April 14 th	9:00-12:00	Departure	9:00-12:00	Departure	9:00-12:00	Departure

(AulaMagna)- Aula Magna "Carmen Sylva" of the Technical University "Gheorghe Asachi" of Iași (SCH)- Student's Culture Hall (MHR) – MOLDOVA Hotel & Restaurant (HR)-Hotel RAMADA